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1| 4R278 | AVILHK (4R %) 23350 x 1/2056 LIREE | AEHRE 10,000/ 590,000
2 | 5A228 | AVILR(5A%)23300M x 1/2056 LIRE | AEHEH 10,000| 580,000
3| 6RA288 | AVIUHK(6ASA) 24580 x 1/205% LIRS | BEWEH 10,000{ 570,000
4 | 7TH248 | HIIAR(TAS) 26560 x 172055 LIR%E | BEHRE | 10,000 560,000
5| 8238 | AVYLAK(8AS) 25900M x 1/2055 LIRS | AEWRR 10,000 550,000
6 | 9A17B | HVIHK(9AS) 18122 x 1/2 HEFEE 9,061| 540,939
7 | 10A188 | AVIUAK(10A5)21,413 x 1/2055 LIRS | AEHER 10,000( 530,939
8 | 11A218 | AVYLAK(11A%5)28,085M x 1/20055 LIBE | AEHEE 10,000( 520,939
9 | 12A248 | AVYAR(1284))27,000M x 1/2005% L[R%E | AZEHRE | 10,000 510,939

10 18248 | AVIHKOAS)27623M x 172056 LIREE | AEFHEE 10,000 500,939
11| 28188 | AVIUUR (28 %5)19,780F x 1/2 AEFRE 9,890| 491,049
12| 3218 | AYNUHK(BAS)28,240M % 1/20055 LIB%E | AEHRE 10,000 481,049
13| 6H298 | ZYREBNLNVI(EZ—Lir—R) LR 1,914| 479,135
14| 68308 | YYRZILIVI(E=Z—IL4—2R) it 638| 478,497
15| 6A29H | THBR& HEINo.0048 S 1E & (40004%) IEHRE 39,600 438,897
16 | 6A288 | THEEREHTEINC.0048HT R #7A X (35004) It it 10,780| 428,117
17| 6A298 | MBEREHEINo.0048HTEIHT AL (2504K%) IR E 770| 427,347
18| 9m28m ;I;E&#E%%ﬁl’gwo.oowizﬁﬁ BAFIUIF 45 | | pm 3.780| 423,567
19| 98278 | 2YREILINYZ(E=—ILr—R) RiRE 1,276 422,291
20 | 10R18 | 2UF/{v% LR 536| 421,755
21 | 9A308 | TBEREHEIN0.0049%T R HTIA 4L (3500%) ERE 10,780 410,975
22 | 9A30H | TE¥RE FTEIN0.0049% EHriA X (25040) LHRE 770/ 410,205
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23| 10A1H | MEER&#HTENC.0049% F & (400040) EHRE 39,600| 370,605
24 | 12A248 | VVRZILIRYI(EZ—NT—R) EEE 1,914 368,691
25 | 12A278 | TEERE HEINo.00SOHTRAHTIA £ (35004%) e 10,780 357,911
26 | 12A278 | TEEHRS HTEIN0.0050%TE Hrid X (2504%) LRE 770 357,141
27 | 12A288 | MR & HTENC.00505 /£ % (40004%) hiR 39,600 317,541
28 | 128286 Emﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ”“msoﬁﬁﬁ SAFIEIF 45 | L 3780| 313761
29 | 12A308 | YURBILIVI(E=Z—r—X) LRE 638 313,123
30| 38278 | YUTvY % 1,332| 311,791
31| 3A278 | MM EHENO.0OSE(F 84 x 45:@ ERE 3,780/ 308,011
32| 3A30H | HEEMEHENO.0051 S 1EE (43004K) IR E 44000 264,011
33| 3A298 | THEXER&HTEINC.0O5 1T Hria X (3500450) IR 10,780| 253,231
34 | 3A298 | TBUEREHEINC.0051 HTEHTIAH (2504%) Th$R 770| 252,461
35 | 11A128 | Hi&mHIvyb2021inia 10 FEE 68,900 183,561
36 | 128228 fﬁ%‘g’%@% E;L_\'Ig"":o“-c‘ T e 51460| 132,101
37| 4A30B | EHBMRE 4A5H (BIHFETHES15%) EBWE 12,000( 120,101
38| 5A31H | EHHFRE 5AD (BKEHED15%) EHHE 12,000| 108,101
39 | 6A30H | EBARE 6AH (BHEHES15%) EBHR 12,000 96,101
40| 7A31H | EFEHRE RS (BIFBEHES15%) EHHE 12,000/ 84,101
41| 8A31E | EHHMERE sAS (HETBHES15%) EBmE 12,000( 72,101
42| 9A30H | EHEHRE A5 (BUSEEIESH15%) EBHE 12,000 60,101
43 | 108298 | EHEFAREI10AS (RIEEHED15%) EHHE 12,000 48,101
44 | 11A308 | EBEMREIAD (BIEEHES15%) EHHE 12,000( 36,101
45 | 12A288 | EBEMRE12AS (BEKEHES15%) EHME 12,000, 24,101
46 | 1A31B | EBHRE 179 (BHITHES15%) EBHE 12,000, 12,101
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